

## RESOLUTION NO.

## OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE COUNTY OF EL DORADO

OF THE	El Dorado Coun	ty Sheriff's Office			THAT
			f Applicant)		
	Sheriff			, OR	
		(Name or Title o	of Authorized Agent)		
	Undersherif	<u></u>	f Authorized Agent)	, OR	
			f Authorized Agent)		
	<u>Sheriff's Lieb</u>	utenant			, OR
			of Authorized Agent		
	Chief Fiscal		f Authorized Agent)		
		(Name of Title o	j Aumorizea Ageni)		
			rs of the County of E_, 20, by the follo		
Board, held the		Aye	_, 20, by the follo		
Board, held the  Attest:		Aye Noe	_, 20, by the follo es: es:		
Board, held the Attest: ames S. Mitrisin	day of	Aye Noe	_, 20, by the follo		
Board, held the  Attest: ames S. Mitrisin	day of	Aye Noe	_, 20, by the follo es: es:		
Board, held the Attest: ames S. Mitrisin Clerk of the Board	day of	Aye Noe	_, 20, by the follo es: es:		
Soard, held the Attest: ames S. Mitrisin Clerk of the Board By:	day of of Supervisors	Aye Noe	_, 20, by the folloes: es: es: sent:	wing vote o	f said Board:
Board, held the Attest: ames S. Mitrisin Clerk of the Board By:	day of	Aye Noe Abs	_, 20, by the follo es: es:	wing vote o	f said Board:
Board, held the Attest: ames S. Mitrisin Clerk of the Board By:	day of of Supervisors	Aye Noe Abs	, 20, by the follo	wing vote o	f said Board:
Board, held the Attest: ames S. Mitrisin Clerk of the Board By:	day of of Supervisors	Aye Noe Abs	, 20, by the follo	wing vote o	f said Board:
Board, held the Attest: Tames S. Mitrisin Clerk of the Board By:	day of of Supervisors  Deputy Clerk	Aye Noe Abs Certi	, 20, by the follo	wing vote o	f said Board:
Board, held the Attest: Tames S. Mitrisin Clerk of the Board By:	day of of Supervisors  Deputy Clerk	Aye Noe Abs ———————————————————————————————————	, 20, by the follo es: es: sent: 	wing vote o	f said Board:
Board, held the Attest: Tames S. Mitrisin Clerk of the Board By:	day of of Supervisors  Deputy Clerk	Aye Noe Abs ———————————————————————————————————	, 20, by the follo	oard of Superning Body)	ervisors  aly appointed and
Attest: Attest: ames S. Mitrisin Clerk of the Board By:  (To lo hereby certify	of Supervisors  Deputy Clerk  Sitle)	Aye Noe Abs  Certi  (Name)  of the  is a true and correct		oard of Superning Body) ion passed	ervisors  aly appointed and  and approved by
Soard, held the Attest: ames S. Mitrisin Clerk of the Board By:	of Supervisors  Deputy Clerk  Sitle)	Aye Noe Abs  Certi  (Name)  of the  is a true and correct		oard of Superning Body) ion passed	ervisors  aly appointed and  and approved by
Board, held the Attest: ames S. Mitrisin Clerk of the Board By:	of Supervisors  Deputy Clerk  Sitle)	Aye Noe Abs  Certi  (Name)  of the  is a true and correct	, 20, by the follo	oard of Superning Body) ion passed	ervisors  aly appointed and  and approved by

(Signature)